504548943 09/15/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4595651

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KSW ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC	01/21/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KSW ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC (D.B.A. AIRIS WELLSITE SERVICES)
Street Address:	5800 E SKELLY DR SUITE 300
City:	TULSA
State/Country:	OKLAHOMA
Postal Code:	74135

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15584071

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (724)836-2313

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: nhla@earthlink.net

Correspondent Name: NILS H. LJUNGMAN

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 130

Address Line 4: GREENSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 15601-0130

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NHL-FRA-06-C
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NILS H. LJUNGMAN
SIGNATURE:	/Nils H. Ljungman/
DATE SIGNED:	09/15/2017

Total Attachments: 4

source=Assign_KSW_as_DBA_AIRIS#page1.tif source=Assign_KSW_as_DBA_AIRIS#page2.tif source=Assign_KSW_as_DBA_AIRIS_OK#page1.tif source=Assign_KSW_as_DBA_AIRIS_OK#page2.tif

PATENT 504548943 REEL: 043823 FRAME: 0452

Entity# : 6351385 Date Filed : 01/21/2016 Pedro A. Cortés Secretary of the Commonwealth

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

Return document by mail to: 9852608 Name Address City CT COU	SOPA 5	• I	ation of Ficti	100110010010010010010010010010010010010	l
Read all instructions prior to c	ompleting. This form may	 be submitted online a	at https://www.c	orporations.pa.ge	.ov/.
Fee: \$70					
In compliance with the require to register a fictitious name under	ments of 54 Pa.C.S. § 311 54 Pa.C.S. Ch. 3 (relating s	(relating to registrati to fictitious names), h	on), the undersi ereby state(s) th	gned entity(ies) (at:	desiring
The fictitious name is: Airis Wellsite Services					
A brief statement of the corthrough the fictitious na Hydraulic fracturing dust mitiga	me is:	ousiness or other activ	rity to be carried	on under	
3. The address, including nur is not acceptable):	nber and street, if any, of	the principal place of	business (P.O.)	Box alone	
. 5800 E Skelly Drive, Stc. 300	Tulsa	OK 7	4135	Tulsa	
Number and street	City	State	Zip	County	
The name and address, including business is: Name	uding number and street, i	f any, of each individ	ual interested in	the Zip	
					٠
•			 		

PAG16 - 8/4/2015 Welters Kluwer Online

2016 JAN 21 PH 1: 30 PA. DEPT. OF STATE

PATENT

REEL: 043823 FRAME: 0453

DSCB:54-311-2

5. Each entity, other than an indivi	dual, interested in such business is	(are):
KSW Environmental, L.L.C.	LLC	Texas
Name	Form of Organization	Organizing Jurisdiction
5800 E Skelly Drive, Suite 300, Tulsa,	OK 74135	• •
Principal Office Address		
c/o C T Corporation System, 1	Dauphin County,	
PA Registered Office, if any		
Name	Form of Organization	Organizion Indialization
	· o o. Summing	Organizing Jurisdiction
Principal Office Address		
PA Registered Office, if any	······································	
 The applicant is familiar with the and understands that filing under right in the fictitious name. 	provisions of 54 Pa.C.S. § 332 (re the Fictitious Names Act does not	elating to effect of registration) create any exclusive or other
amendments to, withdrawals from parties to the registration, is (are):	t or cancellation of this registration	in behalf of all then existing
N TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the ur ictitious Name to be executed this	ndersigned have caused this Appli	cation for Registration of
19th day of January	2016	j
Individual Signature	Indiv	idual Signature
Fadingle Cianter		
Individual Signature	Indiv	idual Signature
	KSW Environmen	
Entity Name	En	ital, L.L.C.
		ital, L.L.C.
		
Signature		gnature ·
Signature Title	John R. Dupré, Jr.,	hty Name

PARIS - E/4/2015 Wolters Khower Online

01/21/2016 11:24 AM OKLAHOMA SECRETARY OF STATE





TRADE NAME **REPORT**

Filing Fee: \$25.00

TO: OKLAHOMA SECRETARY OF STATE 2300 N. Lincoln Blvd., Room 101, State Capitol Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73105-489 (405) 522-2520

I hereby execute the following trade name report in order for a business entity to do business in Oklahoma under a name other than its legal name pursuant to the provisions of Title 18, Section 1140:

1. Trade name under which the business is carried on in Oklahoma: Airis Wellsite Services	
The trade name or d/b/a name must be different than the legal name stated within article #4 to	-de
2. Address(es) where business is being carried on under the trade name: 5800 E Skelly Drive, #300, Tulsa, OK 74135	ciow.
3. Brief description of the kind of business being transacted under the trade name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Hydraulic fracturing dust mitigation	
4. Legal name of the "business entity" doing business under the trade name: KSW Environmental, L.L.C.	
As used in this section: "Business entity" means a corporation, a business trust, a common law company, or any unincorporated business, including any form of partnership. An unincorporate an individual doing business under a trade name. In this case, the legal name would be the incorporate trade name.	ed business may include lividual's legal name.
5. Type of "business entity" filing the trade name report: (check one of the following	3)
corporation business trust common law unincorporated business partnership	trust
6. State or jurisdiction where the "business entity" was formed: Texas	

(REVERSE SIDE OF FORM MUST BE SIGNED AND DATED)

RECEIVED

(SOS'FORM 0021-07/12)

JAN 21 2016 PATENT

REEL: 043823 FRAME: 0455

COMPLETE ONLY THE ACKNOWLEGEMENT SECTION WHICH APPLIES TO THE BUSINESS ENTITY FILING THIS TRADE NAME REPORT.

BUSINESS ENTITY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (Limited Liability Companies, Business Trusts, Unincorporated

(Limited Liability Companies, Business Trusts, Unincorporated Businesses, Common Law Trusts, or Partnerships)

• Signed this 19 day of January	, by:	
73		
John R. Dupre, Jr.	Signature	
Printed Name	Printed Name	·
Authorized Representative	1	
Title	Title	
CORPORATION ACKN	OWLEDGEMENT	
Signed this day of	_, by:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Signature of President or V	ice President
	<u></u>	
Attested to by:	Printed Name	
Signature of Secretary or Assistant Secretary		
Printed Name	· · ·	•

PATE(69S FORM 0021-07/12)

RECORDED: 09/15/2017 REEL: 043823 FRAME: 0456